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
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1320 GOWER POINT ROAD

V0N 1V3

R2192334 $443,900

15,682.00

149.00
3
2
2
0

1974
43
R1
$2,029.38

2

4 1

PL VAP14529 LT 9 BLK 11 DL 909 LD 36

007-765-223

10'0
9'0
9'0
11'0
10'0
12'0
9'0
5'6
6'0

20'0
10'0
11'0
11'0
10'0
22'0
10'0
12'0
7'0

960
0

744
0

1,704

0
1,704

3
41

Location, location, location! This family home sits in a sought after area of fine homes. Great setting, only a block from the beach at the bottom of
Swallow Road, and beside a green belt which has a seasonal creek. Ultimate privacy surrounded by trees! Three bedrooms, two bathrooms and a large
family room with wood burning stove make this property perfect for a family. A bonus sauna downstairs, a two year old roof, and suite potential are
sure to appeal. Call us to have a look!

9

2

Thane Lanz
Keller Williams Black Diamond

vancouverinvestor@gmail.com

Phone: 604-765-1490
www.thanelanz.com

0 3

2016

RE/MAX Top Performers RE/MAX Top Performers

$491,900

Gibsons & Area

Concrete Perimeter

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Laundry
Sauna

Below
Main

No
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Septic, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Electric, Wood

Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front, Side
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Single

Mixed

Garden, Sauna/Steam Room

Greenbelt, Private Setting, Private Yard, Treed

Full

Asphalt

10/04/2017 02:44 PM

Sunshine Coast

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

6016 PARKVIEW PLACE

V0N 3A5

R2188098 $529,000

IRR
0.00

44.19
3
3
3
0

1992
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